Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/28/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery Friday Event PO:

06/28/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Friday Event Shipping Address:
06/29/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery Saturday Rosewood Miramar
Event

06/30/2024 02:00 AM | Overnight Strike

Saturday Event

Description
Friday Event

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
5 chairs will be used on Saturday for Musician over Cocktail hour
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Garden Props - Umbrella - Pink Stripe & Fringe - New

Garden Props - Umbrella - Pink Stripe & Fringe
(4 max) w/ White Bases
6'Wx7'H

Garden Props - Umbrella - White & Fringe
w/ White Bases
55Wx6'H

Saturday Ballroom

Garden Props - Umbrella Square 10'
w/ White Bases
10'W x 10'L - Cover Color Upon Request

8' x 48" Folding Banquet Table

Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Light Wood

v
, / WITH WHITE BASES
' 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request
48"x48" Folding table
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle
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Services

Installers: Friday Delivery & Pick Up
Installers: Saturday Delivery & Pick Up

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck (Round Trip)
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337 San Leandro Drive
Diamond Bar, A CA 91765

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price

60 $25.00 T
4 $120.00 T
4 $120.00 T
8 $100.00 T

Total Friday Event

8 $200.00 T
11 $60.00 T
2 $120.00 T
1 $30.00 T
235 $25.00 T

Total Saturday Ballroom

6 $650.00
6 $650.00
3 $575.00

Total

$1,500.00

$480.00

$480.00

$800.00

$3,260.00

$1,600.00

$660.00

$240.00

$30.00

$5,875.00

$8,405.00

$3,900.00
$3,900.00

$1,725.00
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Description Qtty Price

Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (2) Nights 3 $700.00
Accommodations: Perdiem for (3) Days 6 $222.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total
$2,100.00

$1,332.00

$11,665.00
$12,957.00
$327.83
$327.83
$1,038.11
($737.50)
$25,578.26
($20,623.31)
$4,954.95
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