

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

06/28/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery Friday Event 06/28/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Friday Event 06/29/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery Saturday Event 06/30/2024 02:00 AM | Overnight Strike Saturday Event

PO: Shipping Address: Rosewood Miramar IN-0006610

**SO HAPPI TOGETHER** 337 San Leandro Drive Diamond Bar, Â CA 91765

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Friday Event					
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White 5 chairs will be used on Saturday for Musician over Cocktail hour 17⤠© â® IX M9⤠© â® X 328⤠© ⤠®SEEAT DIMENSIONS 18⤠© â® © X19⤠© '	60	\$25.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Garden Props - Umbrella - Pink Stripe & Fringe - New	4	\$120.00	т	\$480.00
	Garden Props - Umbrella - Pink Stripe & Fringe (4 max) w/ White Bases 6' W x 7' H	4	\$120.00	Т	\$480.00
	Garden Props - Umbrella - White & Fringe w/ White Bases 5.5' W x 6' H	8	\$100.00	Т	\$800.00
			Total Friday Event		\$3,260.00
Saturday Ballroo	om				
	Garden Props - Umbrella Square 10' w/ White Bases 10'W x 10'L - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	8' x 48" Folding Banquet Table	11	\$60.00	Т	\$660.00
1 m	Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Light Wood WITH WHITE BASES 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request	2	\$120.00	Т	\$240.00
	48"x48" Folding table	1	\$30.00	Т	\$30.00
	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Off White Channeled Boucle 25⤠¤ ₩23⤠¤ ±34⤠¤ H	235	\$25.00	Т	\$5,875.00
		Total Saturday Ballroom		\$8,405.00	
Services					
	Installers: Friday Delivery & Pick Up	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Installers: Saturday Delivery & Pick Up	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Trucking: 24'L Box Truck (Round Trip)	3	\$575.00		\$1,725.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (2) Nig	nts 3	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
Accommodations: Perdiem for (3) Days	6	\$222.00	\$1,332.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$11,665.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$12,957.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$327.83
, ,	Packing (3.00%):	\$327.83
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,038.11
	Discounts:	(\$737.50)
	Total:	\$25,578.26
	Payments:	(\$20,623.31)
	Balance:	\$4,954.95